
Last Updated: Tuesday, March 19, 2019 – 5:00 PM 
 
Class D2 Duet Acting 
 
Round 1 8:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: ADMISSIONS Sisler Room 
Judge: Keli Margritz 
Natalie Marquardt, Emily Kennicutt 
Evi Schock, Claire Niemeyer 
Vera Butterfield, Betsy Crumly 
Arianne Brokaw, Elise Anderson 
CC George, Ana Manning 
Ruth Mathson, Bethany Dowling 
 
Section B 
Room: FINE ARTS 264 (BAND RM) 
Judge: Amy Hostetler 
Emma Jonseth, Brooke Ehlers 
Erica Bogert, Reagan Williams 
Theanna Dunn, Kira Widger 
Sydney Pelster, Quinn Koop 
Emily Wishman, Ethan Wishman 
Del Casteel, Teresa Morehead 
 
Section C 
Room: OCKINGA AUD 
Judge: Ruth Zrust 
Cory Romej, Adam Dreger 
Jacob Wieseler, Nathaniel Wieseler 
Evan Hewett, Kylie Hewett 
Sera Johnson, Isaac Baysinger 
Alex Ehrman, Johnny Borgman 
Rayford Turner, Kasey Channer 
 
Round 2 11:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: CALVIN Jennings 209 
Judge: Taryn Retzlaff 
Sera Johnson, Isaac Baysinger 
Rayford Turner, Kasey Channer 
Natalie Marquardt, Emily Kennicutt 
Ruth Mathson, Bethany Dowling 
Emma Jonseth, Brooke Ehlers 
Theanna Dunn, Kira Widger 
 
Section B 
Room: UNION 238E 
Judge: Zac Franzen 
Alex Ehrman, Johnny Borgman 
Arianne Brokaw, Elise Anderson 
Erica Bogert, Reagan Williams 
Del Casteel, Teresa Morehead 
Vera Butterfield, Betsy Crumly 



Evan Hewett, Kylie Hewett 
 
Section C 
Room: UNION ANTELOPE 
Judge: Bruce Sedivy 
CC George, Ana Manning 
Sydney Pelster, Quinn Koop 
Emily Wishman, Ethan Wishman 
Jacob Wieseler, Nathaniel Wieseler 
Cory Romej, Adam Dreger 
Evi Schock, Claire Niemeyer 
 
Class D2 Entertainment Speaking 
 
Round 1 8:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: COPELAND 140 
Judge: Taryn Retzlaff 
  Serina Babcock 
  Alex Worthing 
  Hunter Reestman 
  Hope Schalk 
  Jacob Ledbetter 
  Raleigh Shipley 
 
Section B 
Room: FINE ARTS 263 
Judge: Shirley Cawiezel 
  Avery Johnson 
  Megan Cook 
  Emma Littrel  
  Elizabeth Bauer 
  Emma Schneider 
  Arianne Brokaw 
 
Section C 
Room: OTTO OLSEN 135 
Judge: Mary Winn 
  Tanner Cromer 
  Haley Munn 
  Asher Kahler  
  Reagan Williams 
  Grace Rittscher 
  Joe Merkel 
 
Round 2 11:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: COPELAND 131 
Judge: Keli Margritz 
  Grace Rittscher 
  Jacob Ledbetter 
  Haley Munn 
  Megan Cook 
  Alex Worthing 
  Emma Littrel  



 
Section B 
Room: COPELAND 140 
Judge: Carolyn Enevoldsen 
  Elizabeth Bauer 
  Raleigh Shipley 
  Serina Babcock 
  Arianne Brokaw 
  Asher Kahler  
  Reagan Williams 
 
Section C 
Room: FINE ARTS 212 
Judge: Lynn Hofmann 
  Emma Schneider 
  Joe Merkel 
  Tanner Cromer 
  Avery Johnson 
  Hunter Reestman 
  Hope Schalk 
 
Class D2 Extemporaneous Speaking 
 
Round 1 8:30 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: THOMAS 117 
Judge: Cheryl Henrichs 
  Morgan Edmund 
  Nathan Larsen 
  Bryan Zutavern 
  Dalton Rankin 
  Gabby Muckey 
  Isaac Else 
 
Section B 
Room: THOMAS 201 
Judge: Mariann Von Rein 
  Aidan McClintock   
  Reid Preston 
  Ian Raric 
  Ginny Herboldsheimer 
  Jacob Schoenholz 
  Colton Kaup 
 
Section C 
Room: THOMAS 214 
Judge: Carl Linnerson 
  Christian Eckhardt 
  Tristin Smith 
  Kenzie Barnes  
  Zachary Michka 
  Caleb Hendrickson 
  Alex Fischer 
 
Round 2 11:00 AM 
 



Section A 
Room: THOMAS 117 
Judge: Michael Cradduck 
  Zachary Michka 
  Alex Fischer 
  Morgan Edmund 
  Isaac Else 
  Aidan McClintock   
  Ian Raric 
 
Section B 
Room: THOMAS 201 
Judge: Kent R. Millington 
  Caleb Hendrickson 
  Dalton Rankin 
  Reid Preston 
  Colton Kaup 
  Bryan Zutavern 
  Kenzie Barnes  
 
Section C 
Room: THOMAS 214 
Judge: Ed Ankrom 
  Gabby Muckey 
  Ginny Herboldsheimer 
  Jacob Schoenholz 
  Tristin Smith 
  Christian Eckhardt 
  Nathan Larsen 
 
Class D2 Informative Speaking 
 
Round 1 8:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: COPELAND 231 
Judge: Lynn Hofmann 
  Mary Glaser 
  Jordyn Koenen 
  Sidney Stallbaum 
  Jordan Lindgren 
  Ciara Catlin 
  Jaycee Lapp 
 
Section B 
Room: COPELAND 242 
Judge: Blaine Christen 
  Caitlin Murphy 
  Molly Carraher 
  Courtney Swisher 
  Layne Miller 
  Michaela Rotert 
  Morgan Hrbek 
 
Section C 
Room: COPELAND 335 
Judge: Mary Rau 



  Dean Schroder 
  Nicole Wojcik 
  Sera Johnson 
  Tatym Jesperson 
  Elle Schmaderer 
  Neeley Greger 
 
Round 2 11:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: COPELAND 142 
Judge: Amy Hostetler 
  Elle Schmaderer 
  Ciara Catlin 
  Nicole Wojcik 
  Molly Carraher 
  Jordyn Koenen 
  Courtney Swisher 
 
Section B 
Room: COPELAND 335 
Judge: Laurie Hinz 
  Layne Miller 
  Jaycee Lapp 
  Mary Glaser 
  Morgan Hrbek 
  Sera Johnson 
  Tatym Jesperson 
 
Section C 
Room: CUSHING 121 
Judge: Jack Garrison 
  Michaela Rotert 
  Neeley Greger 
  Dean Schroder 
  Caitlin Murphy 
  Sidney Stallbaum 
  Jordan Lindgren 
 
Class D2 Oral Interpretation Humorous Prose 
 
Round 1 8:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: COPELAND 130 
Judge: Skip Altig 
  Erica Bogert 
  Natalie Marquardt 
  Emma Jonseth 
  Justin Miller 
  Zane Journey 
  Teresa Morehead 
 
Section B 
Room: OTTO OLSEN 136 
Judge: Marla Teegerstrom 
  Summer Key 



  Treavar Pekar 
  Sophie Reeves 
  Claysen Davis 
  Derek Schawang 
  Thomas Crandall 
 
Section C 
Room: UNION 238D 
Judge: Shari Johnson 
  Grace Rittscher 
  Brooke Ehlers 
  Hannah Stahl 
  Hannah Robertson 
  Samuel Baysinger 
  Ashley Jensby 
 
Round 2 11:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: COPELAND 130 
Judge: Katie Fox Davis 
  Hannah Robertson 
  Ashley Jensby 
  Erica Bogert 
  Teresa Morehead 
  Summer Key 
  Sophie Reeves 
 
Section B 
Room: COPELAND 342 
Judge: Blaine Christen 
  Samuel Baysinger 
  Justin Miller 
  Treavar Pekar 
  Thomas Crandall 
  Emma Jonseth 
  Hannah Stahl 
 
Section C 
Room: FINE ARTS 313 
Judge: Bridget Barry 
  Zane Journey 
  Claysen Davis 
  Derek Schawang 
  Brooke Ehlers 
  Grace Rittscher 
  Natalie Marquardt 
 
Class D2 Oral Interpretation of Drama 
 
Round 1 8:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: FINE ARTS ExTh (103) 
Judge: Donna Kramer 
Morgan Haschke, Ty Martinsen, Trey Carraher, Trent Carraher 
Jarrot Simon, Evi Schock, Chloe Knobbe , Lauren Malone , Tanner Cromer 



Abigail Tubbs, Zachary Michka, Taya Schmaderer, Lainey Paxton 
Mary Kasten, Sierra Wheelock, Aryana George, Emily Bussanich, Michael Steele 
Drake Hermanson, Damien Jensen, Chloe Amelang, Olivia O'Clair, Thomas 
Crandall 
Theanna Dunn, Kira Widger, Adam Dreger, Grace Rittscher, Hunter Reestman 
 
Section B 
Room: UNION 310 
Judge: Tyler Thompson 
Joe Merkel, Aydon Tramp, Landon Wieseler, Jacob Wieseler, Nathaniel Wieseler 
Tanner Finley, Micah Swedberg, Cameron McClintock, Jacob Ledbetter 
CC George, Reagan Williams, Hannah Stahl, Ginny Herboldsheimer, Brooke Moench 
Ruth Mathson, Brady Klute , Jaylen Arndt, Treavar Pekar, Bethany Dowling 
Brynn Dilly, Maddie Schrage, Lauren Seier, Bre Bartak 
Jacob Schoenholz, Kyle Ardissono, Isaac Baysinger, TaraLee Hudson, Glenn 
Meyer 
 
Section C 
Room: UNION SANDHILLS 
Judge: Jennifer Christen 
Payton Gorwill, Gracie Wenzel, Alex Worthing, Trevan Rut, Kasey Channer 
Emma Jonseth, Mary Walnofer, Cade Farewell, Alexis Butterfield, Brooke Ehlers 
Lexi Allen, Brooke Kamler, Taran Hanson, Taylor Nabower, Addie Hartman 
Del Casteel, Kyle Bauman, Jack Fiegener, Jamie Stice, Anthony  Froeschl 
Alias Schumacher, Sophie Reeves, Miranda Matchett 
Hannah Robertson, Quinn Koop, Haley Lundvall, Kaden Hager 
 
Round 2 11:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: FINE ARTS DRAKE 
Judge: Patricia Koch Johns 
Del Casteel, Kyle Bauman, Jack Fiegener, Jamie Stice, Anthony  Froeschl 
Hannah Robertson, Quinn Koop, Haley Lundvall, Kaden Hager 
Morgan Haschke, Ty Martinsen, Trey Carraher, Trent Carraher 
Theanna Dunn, Kira Widger, Adam Dreger, Grace Rittscher, Hunter Reestman 
Joe Merkel, Aydon Tramp, Landon Wieseler, Jacob Wieseler, Nathaniel Wieseler 
CC George, Reagan Williams, Hannah Stahl, Ginny Herboldsheimer, Brooke Moench 
 
Section B 
Room: UNION 238A 
Judge: Mitchell Hofer 
Alias Schumacher, Sophie Reeves, Miranda Matchett 
Mary Kasten, Sierra Wheelock, Aryana George, Emily Bussanich, Michael Steele 
Tanner Finley, Micah Swedberg, Cameron McClintock, Jacob Ledbetter 
Jacob Schoenholz, Kyle Ardissono, Isaac Baysinger, TaraLee Hudson, Glenn 
Meyer 
Abigail Tubbs, Zachary Michka, Taya Schmaderer, Lainey Paxton 
Lexi Allen, Brooke Kamler, Taran Hanson, Taylor Nabower, Addie Hartman 
 
Section C 
Room: UNION 312 
Judge: Ruth Zrust 
Drake Hermanson, Damien Jensen, Chloe Amelang, Olivia O'Clair, Thomas 
Crandall 
Ruth Mathson, Brady Klute , Jaylen Arndt, Treavar Pekar, Bethany Dowling 
Brynn Dilly, Maddie Schrage, Lauren Seier, Bre Bartak 



Emma Jonseth, Mary Walnofer, Cade Farewell, Alexis Butterfield, Brooke Ehlers 
Payton Gorwill, Gracie Wenzel, Alex Worthing, Trevan Rut, Kasey Channer 
Jarrot Simon, Evi Schock, Chloe Knobbe , Lauren Malone , Tanner Cromer 
 
Class D2 Oral Interpretation of Poetry 
 
Round 1 8:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: CALVIN Lower Level 013 
Judge: Diana Tate 
  Alyssa Nolt 
  Haley Lundvall 
  Emily Bussanich 
  Layne Miller 
  Stephanie Shakespaere 
  Joey Betschart 
 
Section B 
Room: COPELAND 142 
Judge: Brian Gibson 
  Tatiana Jones 
  Brooke Swanson 
  Maya Baker 
  Mackensie Nelson 
  Elizabeth Trausch 
  Olivia O’Clair 
 
Section C 
Room: MITCHELL CENTER 148 
Judge: Kelly Wieting 
  Sophie Reeves 
  Faith Storer 
  Daisha Hoffman 
  Lucy Vincent 
  Treavar Pekar 
  Alyssa King 
 
Round 2 11:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: COPELAND 231 
Judge: Jodi Meyer 
  Lucy Vincent 
  Alyssa King 
  Alyssa Nolt 
  Joey Betschart 
  Tatiana Jones 
  Maya Baker 
 
Section B 
Room: COPELAND 333 
Judge: Carl Linnerson 
  Treavar Pekar 
  Layne Miller 
  Brooke Swanson 
  Olivia O’Clair 



  Emily Bussanich 
  Daisha Hoffman 
 
Section C 
Room: CUSHING 119 
Judge: Robyn Dalton 
  Stephanie Shakespaere 
  Mackensie Nelson 
  Elizabeth Trausch 
  Faith Storer 
  Sophie Reeves 
  Haley Lundvall 
 
Class D2 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose 
 
Round 1 8:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: BRUNER 177 
Judge: John Heineman 
  Paige Brown 
  Alyssa King 
  Emmily Freitag 
  Skylar Reestman 
  Emily Kennicutt 
  Reesa Wilcox 
 
Section B 
Room: BRUNER 267 
Judge: Katie Fox Davis 
  Myah Phillips 
  Lucy Vincent 
  Alias Schumacher 
  Shanna Bailey 
  Elijah Bullie 
  Serina Babcock 
 
Section C 
Room: BRUNER 268 
Judge: Jack Garrison 
  Kira Widger 
  Jacey Klassen 
  Kaylee Kizer 
  Ruth Dodge 
  Kaylee Noel 
  Miriam Ganoung 
 
Round 2 11:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: BRUNER 177 
Judge: Randy Rood 
  Ruth Dodge 
  Miriam Ganoung 
  Paige Brown 
  Reesa Wilcox 
  Myah Phillips 



  Alias Schumacher 
 
Section B 
Room: BRUNER 267 
Judge: Donna Kramer 
  Kaylee Noel 
  Skylar Reestman 
  Lucy Vincent 
  Serina Babcock 
  Emmily Freitag 
  Kaylee Kizer 
 
Section C 
Room: BRUNER 268 
Judge: Jennifer Christen 
  Emily Kennicutt 
  Shanna Bailey 
  Elijah Bullie 
  Jacey Klassen 
  Kira Widger 
  Alyssa King 
 
Class D2 Persuasive Speaking 
 
Round 1 8:00 AM 
 
Section A 
Room: BRUNER 269 
Judge: Bruce Sedivy 
  Dalton Rankin 
  Mary Walnofer 
  Kati Topp 
  Ginny Herboldsheimer 
  Ashton Erickson 
  Chloe Schock 
 
Section B 
Room: BRUNER 270 
Judge: Kent Warneke 
  Hope Ottun 
  Taran Hanson 
  Emilie Schardt 
  Audrey Worthing 
  Blake Bartling 
  Layne Miller 
 
Section C 
Room: COPELAND 333 
Judge: Robert Friedman 
  Alyssa Nolt 
  Morgan Edmund 
  Noah Nicklas 
  Taya Schmaderer 
  Miranda Matchett 
  Mariah Marisch 
 
Round 2 11:00 AM 



 
Section A 
Room: BRUNER 269 
Judge: Jeffrey Horner 
  Miranda Matchett 
  Ashton Erickson 
  Morgan Edmund 
  Taran Hanson 
  Mary Walnofer 
  Emilie Schardt 
 
Section B 
Room: BRUNER 270 
Judge: Marla Teegerstrom 
  Audrey Worthing 
  Chloe Schock 
  Dalton Rankin 
  Layne Miller 
  Noah Nicklas 
  Taya Schmaderer 
 
Section C 
Room: FINE ARTS 219 
Judge: Jan Hinze 
  Blake Bartling 
  Mariah Marisch 
  Alyssa Nolt 
  Hope Ottun 
  Kati Topp 
  Ginny Herboldsheimer 
 


